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MAX HOT & HIGH CAPABILITY
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MORE PERFORMANCE rj

5,000LB/2722KG

EXTERNAL LOAD

(@YAN

UNMATCHED DEPENDABILITY

|~ UNLIMITE

PACITY

AIRFRAME
STRUCTURE LIFE

RELIABLE POWER

T893

MW ACH

TURBINE ENGINE

A PROVEN POWERPLANT
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THE OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
IS UNRELENTING. YOU NEED
PERFORMANCE, VERSATILITY,

AND DEPENDABILITY.
THIS IS K-MAX,
THE AERIAL TRUCK.

EFFICIENT & EFFECTIVE

PERFORMS ITS HEAVY-LIFT
MISSION FAR MORE EFFICIENTLY
& EFFECTIVELY THAN OTHER
HELICOPTERS WITH THE

BEST VALUE LIFT-TO-FUEL RATIO

K-MAX
6,000 Ib
(2722 kg)
85 gph
(322 Iph)

S70i
9,000 1b
(4082 kg)
160 gph
(606 Iph)

H60

9,000 Ib
(4082 kg)
160 gph
(606 Iph)
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AS332
10,471 |b
(4750 kg)
160 gph
(606 Iph)

B412 HP

4,500 Ib
(2041 kg)
110 gph
(416 Iph)

AW139

4,800 Ib
(2177 kg)
129 gph
(488 Iph)
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| THE JOB IS TOUGH. |




UNMATCHEL
PRECISION

The K-MAX was specifically di S

Precision placement of cr
equipment can be consisten
exponentially mcr‘ea"‘ ) effic

INCREASED SAFETY

LOWV rose

82DB ULTRA QUIET OPERATION
IMPROVES SAFETY & REDUCES
DISTURBANCE

L. O \W\/ rororwash

LOWEST ROTOR DOVWN WASH
OF ANY MEDIUM-HEAVY LIFT
HELICOPTER

=I=VA\VAC BIEERE

TROLLEY SYSTEM

ENHANCES STABILITY & LOAD
PLACEMENT

EYES ON THE LOAD

NARROW FUSELAGE

‘ FOR OPTIMAL VISIBILITY
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MULTI-MISSION \

JOB IS HOT, HIGH,
R DANGEROUS,
\X IS READY.

ko IGHTING
\ r Eﬁlizl:l'\lrllzo N
V1 A X FLEXIBILITY o IITARIAN RELIEF

K-MAX IS A PROVEN WORKHORSE

THAT PERFORMS IN ALL “ NCY RESPONSE

ENVIRONMENTS

| DHRO-
DRO-SEEDING

K-MAX PERFORMS WITH | B 3’_,"

S o6 AVAILABILITY

OVER 400,000 FLIGHT HOURS

RAPID VIOBILIZATION

NI O INFRASTRUCTURE

AND MINIMAL SUPPORT
REQUIREMENTS EQUATE TO
RAPID MOBILIZATION
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HIGH/HOT PERFORMANCE \

AX DELIVERS UNRIVALED PAYLOAD
APACITY AT ALTITUDES OTHER
LICOPTERS CAN'T MATCH.

1,500b,/680kg
20,000 ft / 6096 m

43131 / 1956 kg

: 15,000 ft / 45372 m
N ALROTOR

ELIMINATES COSTLY GEARBOXES,
3 DRIVE SHAFTS & ASSOCIATED
; . MAINTENANCE

3g;;§yf : :  ?. : : :
ND HYDRAULICS g " o i B ST /" 6,000l /2722 kg
' ,;j;/;yn;§”~ REEREVEL (ISA +15 C)
‘ A

5163 b / 2342 kg
10,000 ft / 3048 m

5,000 ft / 1524 m

SERVO-FLAP CONTROL
SYSTEM

LESS FUEL CONSUNMPTION (S,

85/ 322 -

THE MOST EFFICIENT LIFT-TO-FUEL RATIO OF
ANY HELICOPTER IN ITS CLASS

/7 SMALL FOOTPRINT
y
ONE rioT

O N E viEcHANIC
" MINIMLA L sUPFPORT

KEEP YOUR OPERATION NIMBLE
WITH LESS GROUND SUPPORT, LESS

‘ EQUIPMENT AND LOWER OVERHEAD. \

LOW MAINTENANCE

LESS THAN 2]

REQUIRES LESS THAN TWO
MAINTENANCE MAN-HOURS PER

‘ FLIGHT HOUR \

This document does not contain data subject to the US ITAR, US EAR.



WHATEVER THE MISSION, K-MAX® DELIVERS UNMATCHED PERFORMANCE.

SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHTS AND MEASUREMENTS POWERPLANT

Max gross weight 12,000 Ib 5443 kg Model Honeywell T5317A-1 gas turbine
Cargo hook capacity 6,000 Ib 2722 kg Thermodynamic rating 1,800 shaft horsepower

LIFT PERFORMANCE: ISA +15 °C MAXIMUM AIRSPEED

Sea Level 6,000 Ib 2722 kg Without external load 100 k¢ 185.2 kph
5,000 feet 5,663 Ib 2569 kg With external load 80 kt 148.2 kph
10,000 feet 5,163 |b 2342 kg

15,000 feet 4,313 b 1956 kg FUEL SYSTEM

Total fuel capacity 228.5 gal 865.0 liters
HOVER PERFORMANCE 4000FT, 35°C(95 °F) Avg fuel consumption 85.0 gal/hr 322.01/hr

Hover IGE 12,000 Ib 95443 kg Endurance 3.0 hr 3.0 hr
Hover OGE 11,600 Ib 5262 kg
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